
 

COMUNE DI TIGLIOLE 
UNIONE TERRE DI VINI E DI TARTUFI 

Piazza Vittoria n. 3 - 14016 Tigliole(AT) 

P.I.: 00094310059 – C.F.: 80003990050 

Telefono: +39 0141 667003 

e-mail: tigliole@comune.tigliole.at.it 

Pec: tigliole@cert.ruparpiemonte.it 

Sito Internet: www.comune.tigliole.at.it  

 

Sede Unione: Piazza Libertà, 2, 14015 San Damiano d'Asti AT, Italia - C.F. e P.I.: 01579270057 

Telefono: +39 0141 975056 - Pec: unione.vinietartufi@pec.it 

 

Carta dedicata a Te 2025 

Elenco beneficiari 
 

 

Nr. pratica 
 

18041003 

18041026 

18040992 

18040989 

18040985 

18041040 

18040999 

18041043 

18041011 

18041031 

18041032 

18041044 

18041001 

18040993 

18041041 

18041006 

18041018 

 
 

IL SINDACO 
(F.to Basso Daniele) 

mailto:tigliole@comune.tigliole.at.it
mailto:tigliole@cert.ruparpiemonte.it
http://www.comune.tigliole.at.it/

